Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Clark - (186554) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
16:56.87
17:14.48
17:28.51
17:28.76
17:41.14
18:43.52

19:03.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:41.14
17:28.51
16:56.87
17:14.48
17:28.76
19:03.22

18:43.52

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

628
596
573
572
553
465
442

WA Pts

553
573
628
596
572
442

Round

I I T I I =

Round

H

Date

08/01/11
28/05/10
13/02/11
06/02/10
02/05/11
07/06/08
05/12/08

Date

02/05/11
13/02/11
08/01/11
28/05/10
06/02/10
05/12/08
07/06/08

Meet

Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet
Sheffield No Frills Meet

Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire County Champs

BG South West Region Youth Championships
South West Region Age Grps

Team Bath Grand Prix

Meet

BG South West Region Youth Championships
Wiltshire County Championships

Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet
Sheffield No Frills Meet

Wiltshire County Champs

Team Bath Grand Prix

South West Region Age Grps

Venue

Swansea
Sheffield
Bath
Bath
Street
Millfield

Bath

Venue

Street
Bath
Swansea
Sheffield
Bath
Bath
Millfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



