James Clark - (186554) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
16:56.87	628	F	08/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Bath Univ	1
17:14.48	596	Н	28/05/10	Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Bath Univ	1
17:28.51	573	Н	13/02/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Bath	Bath Univ	1
17:28.76	572	Н	06/02/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Bath	Bath Univ	1
17:41.14	553	Н	02/05/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Bath Univ	1
18:43.52	465	Н	07/06/08	South West Region Age Grps	Millfield	Bath Univ	1
19:03.22	442		05/12/08	Team Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Bath Univ	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:41.14	553	Н	02/05/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Bath Univ	1
17:28.51	573	Н	13/02/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Bath	Bath Univ	1
16:56.87	628	F	08/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Bath Univ	1
17:14.48	596	Н	28/05/10	Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Bath Univ	1
17:28.76	572	Н	06/02/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Bath	Bath Univ	1
19:03.22	442		05/12/08	Team Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Bath Univ	1
18:43.52	465	Н	07/06/08	South West Region Age Grps	Millfield	Bath Univ	1